Town of James Island, SC

Budget Workshop for Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Annual Budget

March 7, 2019, 6:00 P.M.

Notice of this meeting was published and posted in accordance with the Freedom of Information
Act and the requirements of the Town of James Island

Opening Exercises

Presentation of Recommended Draft Budget for FY 2019-2020

Budget Discussion

Adjournment

This meeting will be held at the Town of James Island, Town Hall Offices, located at 1122 Dills Bluff Road, James Island, SC 29412; (843) 795-4141. www.jamesislandsc.us; Fax: (843) 795-4878